
ID ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1

2 2 Town Hall 255 days Mon 10/04/17 Fri 13/04/18

3 3

4 4 Asbestos removal 26 days Mon 10/04/17 Mon 15/05/17

5 5 Asbestos notifaiable 5 days Mon 22/05/17 Fri 26/05/17

6 6 Demolition 100 days Mon 10/04/17 Fri 25/08/17

7 7 Scaffold 16 days Mon 15/05/17 Thu 13/07/17

8 8 Roof inspection 0 days Mon 29/05/17 Mon 29/05/17

9 9 Strip roof 1 wk Fri 14/07/17 Thu 20/07/17

10 10 Repair roof 3 wks Fri 21/07/17 Thu 10/08/17

11 11 Re slate roof 4 wks Fri 04/08/17 Thu 31/08/17

12 12 Structural inspection (ext) 0 days Mon 29/05/17 Mon 29/05/17

13 13 Structural repairs 6.6 wks Mon 12/06/17 Tue 08/08/17

14 14 Window removal & installation 4 wks Fri 04/08/17 Thu 31/08/17

15 15 Internal structual inspection 0 days Fri 26/05/17 Fri 26/05/17

16 16 Timber & damp report 0 days Mon 15/05/17 Mon 15/05/17

17 17 Removal of internal plaster & ceilings 3 wks Mon 05/06/17 Fri 23/06/17

18 18 Removal of defective floors 5 wks Mon 19/06/17 Fri 21/07/17

19 19 New floors 5 wks Mon 26/06/17 Fri 28/07/17

20 20 New partitions 5 wks Mon 31/07/17 Fri 01/09/17

21 21 1st fix Mechanical 4 wks Mon 04/09/17 Fri 29/09/17

22 22 1st fix Electrical 4 wks Mon 04/09/17 Fri 29/09/17

23 23 Gyp line walls 4 wks Mon 18/09/17 Fri 13/10/17

24 24 2nd side partiotions 4 wks Mon 02/10/17 Fri 27/10/17

25 25 Plastering 6 wks Mon 30/10/17 Fri 08/12/17

26 26 Ceilings 8 wks Mon 11/12/17 Fri 16/02/18

27 27 Joinery 8 wks Mon 11/12/17 Fri 16/02/18

28 28 M & E 2nd & final fix 8 wks Mon 11/12/17 Fri 16/02/18

29 29 Decoration 6 wks Mon 05/02/18 Fri 16/03/18

30 30 Floor coverings 4 wks Mon 05/03/18 Fri 30/03/18

31 31 clean & snag 2 wks Mon 02/04/18 Fri 13/04/18

32 32

33 33

34 34 Externals & Bus station 361 days Mon 05/06/17 Mon 05/11/18

35 35

36 36 Reduced level 3 wks Mon 04/09/17 Fri 22/09/17

37 37 Drainage 4 wks Mon 25/09/17 Fri 20/10/17

38 38 Attenuation 2 wks Mon 09/10/17 Fri 20/10/17

39 39 Externals to town hall 8 wks Mon 23/10/17 Fri 15/12/17

40 40 S I to bus station 2 wks Mon 05/06/17 Fri 16/06/17

41 41 service diversions 4.6 wks Mon 29/01/18 Mon 14/05/18

42 42 Foundations 2 wks Tue 15/05/18 Mon 28/05/18

43 43 Steel frame 3 wks Tue 29/05/18 Mon 18/06/18

44 44 Roof 4 wks Tue 19/06/18 Mon 16/07/18

45 45 Internal drainage 2 wks Tue 19/06/18 Mon 02/07/18

46 46 Walls 6 wks Tue 17/07/18 Mon 27/08/18

47 47 slab 2 wks Tue 03/07/18 Mon 16/07/18

48 48 Masonary 4 wks Tue 17/07/18 Mon 13/08/18

49 49 Internal fit out 6 wks Tue 14/08/18 Mon 24/09/18

50 50 Drainage 6 wks Tue 14/08/18 Mon 24/09/18

51 51 ducts 2 wks Tue 14/08/18 Mon 27/08/18

52 52 Kerbs 2 wks Tue 25/09/18 Mon 08/10/18

53 53 Hardstanding 4 wks Tue 09/10/18 Mon 05/11/18

54 54

55 55

56 56 Old bus station removal 65 days Tue 20/11/18 Mon 04/03/19

57 57

58 58 Demolition 2 wks Tue 20/11/18 Mon 03/12/18

59 59 Drains 3 wks Tue 04/12/18 Mon 07/01/19

60 60 Kerbs 4 wks Tue 08/01/19 Mon 04/02/19

61 61 New hardstandings 5 wks Tue 29/01/19 Mon 04/03/19
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